PACK P/M
1 Cross Slat (L=1556mm) B698-98 R37609 Wood 3 F M
2 Footboard Bottom Post #1(L=2209mm) B698-50 R37610 Wood 1 F M
3 Footboard Bottom Post #2(L=2209mm) B698-50 R37611 Wood 1 F M
4 Hardware Pack B698-72 R37612
Allen Bolt 5/16inx50mm
(12)
Flat Washer 5/16in (12)
Lock Washer 5/16in (12)
1 G P
5 Headboard Bottom Post #1(L=2209mm) B698-50 R37613 Wood 1 F M
6 Headboard Bottom Post #2(L=2209mm) B698-50 R37614 Wood 1 F M
7 Insert (M6 x 13mm) B698-98 R35489 Metal 6 G P
8 Insert (M6 x 20mm) B698-50 R35490 Metal 8 G P
9 Side Rail (2083x203x57mm) B698-98/99 R37615 Wood+Metal 2 F M
10 T-Nut (5/16inx10mm) B698-98 R35492 Metal 6 G P
11 Center Leg(w/Bolt)(L=158x32x32mm) B698-95/98/99 R37616 Wood 3 F M
12 Hardware Pack (Side Rails) B698-95/98/99 R37617
Allen Bolt 1/4inx30mm
(6)
Flat Washer 5/16in (14)
Lock Washer 5/16in (14)
Allen Wrench 114mm (1)
Threaded Bolt
5/16inx100mm(8)
1 G P
13 Hardware Pack (Canopy) B698-95/98/99 R37618
Allen Bolt 5/16inx30mm
(20)
Flat Washer 5/16in (20)
Lock Washer 5/16in (20)
Allen Wrench 114mm (1)
1 G P
14 Canopy Bracket B698-95/98/99 R37619 Metal 4 G P
15 Canopy Hanger Bar  B698-98 R37620 Wood 4 F M
16 Canopy Fabric B698-98 R37621
Fabric
Content: 100% Polyester
Clean Code: S
1 G P
17 Canopy Long Rail(L=2345mm) B698-98 R37622 Wood 2 F M
18 Canopy Short  Rail(L=1830mm) B698-98 R37623 Wood 2 F M
19 Adjustable Leveler B698-98/99 R37030 Plastic+Metal 3 G P
20 Headboard Top Post B698-50 R43075 Wood 2 F M
21 Footboard Top Post B698-50 R43076 Wood 2 F M
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B698-50/71/98
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL
Millennium by Ashley® May,2013 Page 1 Of 2All Rights Reserved.
QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
Millennium by Ashley® All Rights Reserved. May,2013 Page 2 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B698-50/71/98
5
11
7
19
3
2
9
10
6
18
17
1
4,13
8
12
15
16
14
5
20
21